1.15000151269

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
<u></u>	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



800282221178

02/29/16--01017--014 **25.00

2016 FEB 29 AM IO: 18

NULLAHASSEE FISHIS

K.SALY EXAMINER WAR - 3

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

JTILITY ALLIANCE PARTNERS, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

David J. Melvin, Esq.			
(Name of Person)			
(Firm/Company)			
702 W. Kentucky Ave.			
(Address)			
Tampa, FL 33603			
(City/State and Zin Code)			

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

David J. Melvin, Esq.

...239

464-5499

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	ARTICLES OF DIS	SOLUTION	File
•	FOR A LIMITED LIABILIT	TY COMPANY	2016 FED - ED
The name of a limited	d liability company is		William At 10.
UTILITY ALLIANCE	PARTNERS, LLC		TALLAHASSEC STA
The Articles of Organ	nization were filed on September 3.	2015 and	2016 FEB 29 AM 10: 1 ALLAHASSEE, ELONIONA Lassigned
document number L1	5000151269		
Note: If the date inser	e date the dissolution if not effective effective date cannot be prior to or more the ted in this block does not meet the app's effective date on the Department of	olicable statutory filing require	ente of filing) ent is received for filing) ements, this date will not be
A description of occu 605.0707, Florida Sta	urrence that resulted in the limited l tutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cove	liability company's dissolu er letter).	tion pursuant to section
Pursuant to Section 605	.701(2), the limited liability company	is to be dissolved by consent	of all of the members.
If there are no member activities and affairs:	ers, enter the name and address of t	the person appointed to win	nd up the company's
Signature of an autho ted above to wind up t	rized person or if there are no men the company's activities and affairs	nbers, the signature of the ps:	person appointed and
Stun De	Bracko s	TEVEN B. BRANHAM	
√ Signă	ture	Printed Nam	ne

FILING FEE: \$25.00